
I aeuzruc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 19 .09 .22 1-9 : 03 : 54 
I

: f *54dfLt/rr
Data ■ansar■ ■ :
Co■ umbofil    : Mares Niculae
Longitudine   : +025.5■ .34′ 9

Ceas Atom■ c   : ■9.09。 22 ■9:03:45  GPS
Ceas BENZttNG  : ■9.09。 22 ■9:03:47 +002

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofi■
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZttNG
Sincron■ zare
Por。  ■mbarcati

00■
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
0■ 0
0■ ■

0■ 2

Semnaturi

■

0000■  744145
+044.36.■ 2′ ■

■8.09。 22 ■9:34:05  GPS
■8.09。 22 ■9:34:05 +000
■8.09.22 ■9:34:05
0■ 3

Loc lansare

■9.09 ■2:57:40.4
■9.09 ■3:08:54.2
■9.09 ■3:■ 7:34.9
■9.09 ■3:■ 7:58.5
■9.09 ■3:25:■ 9.5
■9.09 ■3:27:■ 3.7
■9.09 ■3:32:25。 9
■9.09 ■3:44:■ 2.6
■9.09 ■3:49:4■ .0
■9.09 ■4:29:■ 4.■
■9.09 ■4:32:55。 6
■9.09 ■6:■ 7:04.0
Poro nesos■ t

Por. sositi   : 0■ 2
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R0   22  6■ 3523   F
R0   22  6■ 3507   F
R0   22  6■ 3537   F
R0   22  6■ 35■ 7   F
R0   22  6■ 3595   F
R0   22  6■ 35■ 2   F
R0   22  6■ 3589   F
RO・  22  6■ 3505   F
R0   22  6■ 3539   F
R0   22  6■ 35■ 4   F
R0   22  6■ 3596   F
R0   22  6■ 3508   F
R0   22  6■ 3520   F

DA■D9BDC
DADB06BE
DA■ 20602
DA■ BACA6
DAFF2263
DA■ 20598
DA08CC46
DAFF20B8
DA00EE72
DA060004
DA060018
DA■ 077■ 9
DAD94352
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008
0■ 2
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003
0■ 3
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007
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024
008
036
0■ 8
052
0■ 3
047
006
038
0■ 5
053
009
02■
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tor Comi-sia control Imbarcare/oesigilare

Versiune SW   : RO-04.0■
Antena club   : BENZttNG
Ant.: 0■ :38802846-■

====>  B E

Cod concurs   : o■ 3500
48907242 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

NZING Express

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2 <====

: 23■ 80■
: 900022E3


